2024 SPGC Event Schedule

e Friday May 10" Spring Party - 6:00PM - NOCO Pavilion

e Saturday, May 11" 2-Man Presidents' Cup 1st Round

e Sunday, May 19" 4-Man Kick-off (Random by Handicap)

e Sunday, June 2" Club Clash (EIma Meadows @
Sheridan)

e Sunday, June 9" Legends Memorial 2-Man Scramble

e Saturday, June 29" Senior Club Championship - Round 1

e Sunday, June 30" Senior Club Championship - Round 2

e Saturday, July 20" Ryder Cup - Day 1

e Sunday, July 215 Ryder Cup - Day 2

e Sunday, August 4" Club Championship - Round 1

e Saturday, August 10" Club Championship - Round 2

e Sunday, August 11" Club Championship - Round 3

e Saturday, September 14" Director’s Cup @ Sheridan

e Saturday, September 21 Memorial 4-Man Scramble

e Saturday, September 28" Nightmare 2-Man Scramble

e Friday October 25th Fall Party - 6:00PM - NOCO
Pavilion



